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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Amateur Men 777m Final 2017/4/19 16:38:02 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 724 Liu Wen Long Daqing skating Hall 34 01:23.530  

 2 735 Wu Hao Tian Dongguan ice skating rink 21 01:26.980  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Amateur Men 777m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 724 Liu Wen Long Daqing skating Hall 34 01:23.530  

 2 735 Wu Hao Tian Dongguan ice skating rink 21 01:26.980  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 500m Heats 2017/4/19 10:26:15 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 00:45.960 QA 

 2 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 00:50.730 QA 

 3 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 13 00:50.850 QB 

 4 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 8 00:50.940 QB 

2 1 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:45.760 QA 

 2 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 00:46.560 QA 

 3 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 13 00:46.600 QB 

 4 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:49.460 QB 

 0 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 0 DNS QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 500m Finals 2017/4/19 16:35:04 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 34 00:46.240  

 2 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:46.400  

 3 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association 13 00:50.160  

 4 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 8 01:03.480  

B 1 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 5 00:47.890  

 2 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 3 00:48.600  

 3 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 2 00:49.540  

 4 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 1 00:50.510  

 5 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (5) 00:50.610  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 500m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 34 00:46.240  

 2 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:46.400  

 3 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association 13 00:50.160  

 4 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 8 01:03.480  

Final B 5 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 5 00:47.890  

 6 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 3 00:48.600  

 7 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 2 00:49.540  

 8 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 1 00:50.510  

 9 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (5) 00:50.610  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 1000m Heats 2017/4/20 10:01:27 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 01:43.930 QA 

 2 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 01:44.000 QA 

 3 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 13 01:45.840 QB 

 4 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 8 01:47.360 QB 

2 1 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 34 01:45.710 QA 

 2 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 21 01:47.050 QA 

 3 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association 13 01:49.980 QB 

 4 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 01:50.560 QB 

 5 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 5 02:00.680 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 1000m  Finals 2017/4/20 11:35:53 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 01:45.970  

 2 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 01:47.720  

 3 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 13 01:47.820  

 4 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 8 01:47.890  

B 1 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 5 01:42.130  

 2 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 3 01:44.920  

 3 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 2 01:47.540  

 4 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1 01:48.440  

 5 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association (5) 01:48.690  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 1000m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 01:45.970  

 2 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 01:47.720  

 3 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 13 01:47.820  

 4 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 8 01:47.890  

Final B 5 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 5 01:42.130  

 6 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 3 01:44.920  

 7 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 2 01:47.540  

 8 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1 01:48.440  

 9 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association (5) 01:48.690  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men 1500m Super Final 2017/4/20 13:17:54 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 02:30.830  

 2 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 02:32.340  

 3 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 13 02:32.440  

 4 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 8 02:34.560  

 5 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 5 02:43.020  

 6 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association 3 02:48.920  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Men  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 701 Su Jun-Peng Chinese Taipei Skating Union 76   

 2 718 Lucas Ng Singapore Ice Skating Association 76   

 3 703 Chu Sidney K Hong Kong Skating Union 37   

 4 734 Yang Cheng Rui Dongguan ice skating rink 23   

 5 720 Trevor Tan Singapore Ice Skating Association 21   

 6 719 Miki Chong Singapore Ice Skating Association 16   

 7 733 Song Xin Ze Dongguan ice skating rink 5   

 8 717 Chua Qi En Singapore Ice Skating Association 3   

 9 710 Vincent Chan Wei Zhen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 500m Heats 2017/4/19 10:14:44 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 00:48.140 QA 

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 00:50.020 QA 

 3 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 01:25.690 QB 

2 1 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 34 00:54.730 QA 

 2 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 00:58.030 QA 

 3 507  See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 01:07.790 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 500m Finals 2017/4/19 16:21:05 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 00:48.130  

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 00:50.200  

 3 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 13 00:52.570  

 4 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 8 00:57.720  

B 1 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 34 00:50.030  

 2 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 01:08.290  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 500m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 00:48.130  

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 00:50.200  

 3 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 13 00:52.570  

 4 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 8 00:57.720  

Final B 5 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 5 00:50.030  

 6 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 01:08.290  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 1000m  Heats 2017/4/20 9:54:48 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 34 01:49.750 QA 

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 01:49.830 QA 

 3 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 13 01:49.930 QB 

2 1 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 34 01:57.940 QA 

 2 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 21 02:02.480 QA 

 3 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 02:02.910 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 1000m  Finals 2017/4/20 11:18:46 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 34 01:52.910  

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 01:53.090  

 3 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 13 02:00.040  

 4 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 8 02:05.040  

B 1 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 5 01:50.470  

 2 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 02:04.040  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 1000m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 34 01:52.910  

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 01:53.090  

 3 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 13 02:00.040  

 4 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 8 02:05.040  

Final B 5 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 5 01:50.470  

 6 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 02:04.040  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies 1500m Super Final 2017/4/20 13:06:56 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 34 02:37.020  

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 21 02:39.060  

 3 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 13 02:56.960  

 4 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 03:12.110  

 5 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association    5 03:18.370  

  515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 0 DQ  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Ladies  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 502 Lin Yu-Tzu Chinese Taipei Skating Union 73   

 2 526 Ge Ni Ka Dongguan ice skating rink 63   

 3 527 Yang Si Run Dongguan ice skating rink 39   

 4 515 Wang Yi Yao Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 39   

 5 512 Danielle Han Singapore Ice Skating Association 21   

 6 507 See Wan Ni Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 19   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Mix Relay 3000m  Final  2017/4/20 13:36:57 

Race Place Member Score Results Note 

1 1 Dongguan ice skating rink 34 04:56.300  

 2 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 05:20.460  

 3 Singapore Ice Skating Association 13 No Time  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Elite Mix Relay  3000m Classification  

Round Rank Member Score Results  

Final A 1 Dongguan ice skating rink 34 04:56.300  

 2 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 05:20.460  

 3 Singapore Ice Skating Association 13 No Time  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Men 500m Final 2017/4/19 16:31:59 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 711 Sean Yeo Qi Jun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:51.600  

 2 702 Kwok Tsz Ho Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:55.640  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Men  500m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 711 Sean Yeo Qi Jun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:51.600  

 2 702 Kwok Tsz Ho Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:55.640  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Men 333 m Final 2017/4/20 11:54:33 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 711 Sean Yeo Qi Jun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:35.830  

 2 702 Kwok Tsz Ho Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:37.320  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Men  333 m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 711 Sean Yeo Qi Jun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:35.830  

 2 702 Kwok Tsz Ho Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:37.320  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Men  1000m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:47:28 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 711 Sean Yeo Qi Jun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 01:58.360  

 2 702 Kwok Tsz Ho Hong Kong Skating Union 21 01:58.980  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Men  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 711 Sean Yeo Qi Jun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 102   

 2 702 Kwok Tsz Ho Hong Kong Skating Union 63   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Ladies 500m Final 2017/4/19 13:13:57 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 501 WANG Siyu Australian Ice Racing 34 00:50.700  

 2 509 Dione Tan Shu Yen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:52.690  

 3 503 Tam Wing shuen Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:52.900  

 4 508 Chan Kynie Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:58.140  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Ladies  500m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 501 WANG Siyu Australian Ice Racing 34 00:50.700  

 2 509 Dione Tan Shu Yen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:52.690  

 3 503 Tam Wing shuen Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:52.900  

 4 508 Chan Kynie Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:58.140  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Ladies 333m Final 2017/4/20 11:39:41 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 501 WANG Siyu Australian Ice Racing 34 00:35.730  

 2 509 Dione Tan Shu Yen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:36.030  

 3 508 Chan Kynie Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 00:39.400  

 4 503 Tam Wing shuen Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:45.690  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Ladies  333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 501 WANG Siyu Australian Ice Racing 34 00:35.730  

 2 509 Dione Tan Shu Yen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:36.030  

 3 508 Chan Kynie Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 00:39.400  

 4 503 Tam Wing shuen Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:45.690  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A Ladies  1000m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:45:40 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 501 WANG Siyu Australian Ice Racing 34 01:58.110  

 2 509 Dione Tan Shu Yen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 02:01.200  

 3 503 Tam Wing shuen Hong Kong Skating Union 13 02:02.320  

 4 508 Chan Kynie Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 02:04.110  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior A   Ladies  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 501 WANG Siyu Australian Ice Racing 102   

 2 509 Dione Tan Shu Yen Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 63   

 3 503 Tam Wing shuen Hong Kong Skating Union 34   

 4 508 Chan Kynie Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 29   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men 500m Heats 2017/4/19 15:31:20 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 21 00:51.310 Q 

 2 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:53.320 Q 

 3 715 Marcus Tan Jun Hao Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 01:05.630 QC 

2 1 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:51.280 Q 

 2 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:53.020 Q 

 3 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 01:03.150 QC 

3 1 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:54.580 Q 

 2 728 Li Zhan ming Jilin winter sports management center 21 00:54.640 Q 

 3 747 Jia Yi Xuan Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:59.990 QC 

 4 739 Sun Bo Wen Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 8 01:11.780 QD 

4 1 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 34 00:50.920 Q 

 2 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:50.990 Q 

 3 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 13 00:51.170 QC 

 4 707 Ng Cheuk Yin Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:51.250 QD 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B  Men 500m Semi Finals 2017/4/19 11:08:38 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:49.880 QA 

 2 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 21 00:50.390 QA 

 3 728 Li Zhan Ming Jilin winter sports management center 13 00:54.360 QB 

 4 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 8 01:03.460 QB 

2 1 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating 

team 

34 00:49.220 QA 

 2 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:50.110 QA 

 3 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:54.590 QB 

 4 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:54.640 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B  Men 500m Finals 2017/4/19 16:29:24 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:48.240  

 2 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating 

team 

21 00:48.690  

 3 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 13 00:50.290  

 4 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:50.580  

B 1 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 5 00:53.200  

 2 728 Li Zhan ming Jilin winter sports management center 3 00:54.330  

 3 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:55.950  

 4 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 1 01:02.770  

C 1 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (34) 00:53.460  

 2 707 Ng Cheuk Yin Hong Kong Skating Union (21) 00:59.720  

 3 712 Bryan Ng Thin 

Lun 

Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (13) 01:03.250  

 4 739 Sun Bo Wen Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (8) 01:04.490  

 5 715 Marcus Tan Jun 

Hao 

Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (5) 01:16.650  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men  500m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Fianl A 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:48.240  

 2 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating 

team 

21 00:48.690  

 3 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 13 00:50.290  

 4 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:50.580  

Final B 5 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 5 00:53.200  

 6 728 Li Zhan ming Jilin winter sports management center 3 00:54.330  

 7 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:55.950  

 8 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 1 01:02.770  

Final C 9 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (34) 00:53.460  

 10 707 Ng Cheuk Yin Hong Kong Skating Union (21) 00:59.720  

 11 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (13) 01:03.250  

 12 739 Sun Bo Wen Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (8) 01:04.490  

 13 715 Marcus Tan Jun Hao Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (5) 01:16.650  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men 333m Heats 2017/4/20 9:14:13 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:36.070 Q 

 2 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:36.570 Q 

 3 715 Marcus Tan Jun Hao Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 00:42.640 QC 

2 1 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:36.990 Q 

 2 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:42.430 Q 

  743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 0 DQ QD 

3 1 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:33.870 Q 

 2 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:36.300 Q 

 3 728 Li Zhang Ming Jilin winter sports management center 13 00:36.380 QC 

 4 739 Sun Bo Wen Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 8 00:48.990 QD 

4 1 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:34.340 Q 

 2 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:35.020 Q 

 3 707 Ng Cheuk Yin Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:37.100 QC 

 4 747 Jia Yi Xuan Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 8 00:39.450 QD 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men 333m  Semi Finals 2017/4/20 11:30:48 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:33.360 QA 

 2 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 21 00:33.380 QA 

 3 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 00:33.590 QB 

 4 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:34.720 QB 

2 1 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:33.410 QA 

 2 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:35.230 QA 

 3 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:35.470 QB 

 4 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:42.350 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men  333m Finals 2017/4/20 12:08:48 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:33.700  

 2 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 21 00:33.970  

 3 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:35.510  

 4 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 00:49.020  

B 1 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 00:35.800  

 2 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 3 00:36.150  

 3 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:36.420  

 4 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1 00:42.890  

C 1 728 Li Zhang Ming Jilin winter sports management center (34) 00:37.440  

 2 707 Ng Cheuk Yin Hong Kong Skating Union (21) 00:38.020  

 3 715 Marcus Tan Jun Hao Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (13) 00:41.650  

 4 739 Sun Bo Wen Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (8) 00:44.820  

   747 Jia Yi Xuan Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 0 DNS  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men  333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 00:33.700  

 2 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 21 00:33.970  

 3 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:35.510  

 4 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 00:49.020  

Final B 5 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 00:35.800  

 6 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 3 00:36.150  

 7 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:36.420  

 8 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1 00:42.890  

Final C 9 728 Li Zhang Ming Jilin winter sports management center (34) 00:37.440  

 10 707 Ng Cheuk Yin Hong Kong Skating Union (21) 00:38.020  

 11 715 Marcus Tan Jun Hao Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (13) 00:41.650  

 12 739 Sun Bo Wen Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (8) 00:44.820  

 14 747 Jia Yi Xuan Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 0 DNS  

 14 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 0 DNS  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men Super Final 1000m Final-Results 2017/4/20 12:55:21 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34 01:50.230  

 2 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 21 01:51.250  

 3 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 13 01:55.680  

 4 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 8 01:57.140  

 5 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 5 02:26.970  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Men  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 738 Lou Zhan Shuo Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 102   

 2 757 Liu Zhang Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 50   

 3 737 Li Yi Feng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 34   

 4 705 Kwok Tsz Fung Hong Kong Skating Union 26   

 5 743 Zhou Chunran Harbin Sports School 18   

 6 716 Newjoe Lau Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13   

 7 706 Lo E Lik Hong Kong Skating Union 5   

 8 728 Li Zhan Ming Jilin winter sports management center 3   

 9 704 Chan Ho Tung Hong Kong Skating Union 3   

 10 712 Bryan Ng Thin Lun Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies 500m Heats 2017/4/19 15:35:54 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:55.000 QA 

 2 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:55.910 QA 

 3 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:56.320 QB 

 4 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:58.220 QB 

 5 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 00:58.540 QC 

2 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:51.850 QA 

 2 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:55.930 QA 

 3 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:58.200 QB 

 4 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:58.600 QB 

 5 511 Celeste Chow Wei Theng Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 01:04.060 QC 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies 500m Finals 2017/4/19 16:16:27 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

Final A 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:52.390  

 2 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:56.440  

 3 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 01:05.780  

 0 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 5 DQ  

Final B 1 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 00:56.810  

 2 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 3 00:57.410  

 3 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 2 00:57.560  

 4 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 1 00:58.580  

Final C 1 511 Celeste Chow Wei Theng Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (34) -  

 2 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club (21) 01:00.310  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies 500m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:52.390  

 2 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:56.440  

 3 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 01:05.780  

 4 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 5 DQ  

Final B 5 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 00:56.810  

 6 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 3 00:57.410  

 7 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 2 00:57.560  

 8 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 1 00:58.580  

Final C 9 511 Celeste Chow Wei Theng Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (34) -  

 10 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club (21) 01:00.310  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies 333m Heats 2017/4/20 10:08:02 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:37.080 Q 

 2 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:37.760 Q 

 3 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:39.330 QB 

 4 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 8 00:39.560 QB 

 5 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 00:39.600 QB 

2 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:35.300 Q 

 2 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:36.970 Q 

 3 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club  00:37.520 QB 

 4 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:38.240 QB 

 5 511 Celeste Chow Wei Theng Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:42.520 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies 333m Finals 2017/4/20 12:01:12 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:37.170  

 2 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 21 00:37.420  

 3 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 00:37.600  

 4 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:37.620  

B 1 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 5 00:40.120  

 2 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 3 00:40.210  

 3 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 2 00:40.290  

 4 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 1 00:40.450  

C 1 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club (34) 00:40.390  

 2 511 Celeste Chow Wei Theng Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (21) 00:42.730  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies 333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:37.170  

 2 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 21 00:37.420  

 3 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 00:37.600  

 4 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:37.620  

Final B 5 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 5 00:40.120  

 6 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 3 00:40.210  

 7 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 2 00:40.290  

 8 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 1 00:40.450  

Final C 9 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club (34) 00:40.390  

 10 511 Celeste Chow Wei Theng Ice Skating Association of Malaysia (21) 00:42.730  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies  1000m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:51:05 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 01:48.800  

 2 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 01:50.080  

 3 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 13 01:54.400  

 4 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 01:56.920  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Ladies  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 539 Song Jia Rui Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 102   

 2 517 Ling Yi Xuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 55   

 3 538 Zong Xiao Ting Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 39   

 4 518 Tian Yuan Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 29   

 5 535 Zheng Sun Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 7   

 6 506 Chang Sum Kiu Hong Kong Skating Union 6   

 7 505 Chan Sum Wing Hong Kong Skating Union 6   

 8 534 Li Jia Di Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 2   

 9 533 Wu Yin Ting Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 1   

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Mix Relay 1000m  Heats  2017/4/19 17:01:00 

Race Place Member Score Results Note 

1 1 Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 01:47.400 QA 

 2 Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 01:52.420 QA 

 3 Harbin Sports School 13 01:55.270 QB 

2 1 Hong Kong Skating Union 34 02:10.780 QA 

 2 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 02:13.720 QA 

 3 Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 No Time QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

Junior B Mix Relay 1000m  Finals 2017/4/20 13:36:54 

Race Place Member Score Results Note 

A 1 Harbin Sports School 34 01:45.140  

 2 Hong Kong Skating Union 21 01:47.080  

 3 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 01:59.100  

 4 Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 No time  

B 1 Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 01:50.420  

 2 Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 3 01:52.830  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior B Mix Relay  1000m Classification  

Round Rank Member Score Results  

Final A 1 Harbin Sports School 34 01:45.140  

 2 Hong Kong Skating Union 21 01:47.080  

 3 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 01:59.100  

 4 Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 No time  

Final B 5 Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 01:50.420  

 6 Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 3 01:52.830  

        

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men 333m Heats 2017/4/19 15:22:45 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:37.840 Q 

 2 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:41.140 Q 

 3 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:41.810 q 

 4 726 Yang Ruobin Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 8 00:55.810 QC 

2 1 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 34 00:43.200 Q 

 2 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:44.770 Q 

 3 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall 13 00:53.980 QC 

3 1 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 34 00:36.350 Q 

 2 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:36.680 Q 

 3 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 13 00:41.270 q 

 4 725 Wang Jia Xiang Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 8 00:42.100 QC 

Note: Top 2 skaters  plus fastest 2 from each race qualify for next round . 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men 333m Semi Finals 2017/4/19 11:39:22 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:35.280 QA 

 2 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:40.750 QA 

 3 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:44.400 QB 

 4 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 00:47.960 QB 

2 1 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 34 00:35.980 QA 

 2 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:36.730 QA 

 3 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:41.040 QB 

 4 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 8 00:43.170 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men 333m Finals 2017/4/19 16:48:43 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:34.910  

 2 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 21 00:35.730  

 3 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:36.470  

 4 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:36.570  

B 1 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 5 00:40.730  

 2 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 3 00:40.740  

 3 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:44.010  

 4 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 1 00:44.150  

C 1 725 Wang Jia Xiang Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (34) 00:41.130  

 2 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall (21) 00:44.830  

 3 726 Yang Ruobin Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (13) 00:44.860  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men  333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:34.910  

 2 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 21 00:35.730  

 3 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:36.470  

 4 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:36.570  

Final B 5 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 5 00:40.730  

 6 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 3 00:40.740  

 7 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:44.010  

 8 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 1 00:44.150  

Final C 9 725 Wang Jia Xiang Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (34) 00:41.130  

 10 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall (21) 00:44.830  

 11 726 Yang Ruobin Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (13) 00:44.860  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men 111m Heats 2017/4/20 9:38:02 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:13.640 Q 

 2 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:15.180 Q 

 3 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union 13 00:17.040 QC 

2 1 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 34 00:14.660 Q 

 2 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall 21 00:16.450 Q 

 3 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:16.700 q 

 4 726 Yang Ruobin Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 8 00:17.100 QD 

3 1 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 34 00:13.720 Q 

 2 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 21 00:14.150 Q 

 3 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 13 00:15.040 q 

 4 725 Wang Jia Xiang Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 8 00:16.570 QD 

Note: Top 2 skaters  plus fastest 2 from each race qualify for next round . 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C  Men 111m  Semi Finals 2017/4/20 10:15:41 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:13.500 QA 

 2 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 21 00:14.620 QA 

 3 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:14.850 QB 

 4 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:15.010 QB 

2 1 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 34 00:13.880 QA 

 2 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 21 00:13.980 QA 

 3 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:15.350 QB 

 4 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall 8 00:16.240 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men  111m Finals 2017/4/20 10:59:37 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:13.440  

 2 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:13.760  

 3 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 13 00:14.440  

 4 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 00:15.150  

B 1 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 00:14.840  

 2 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 3 00:15.180  

 3 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:15.340  

 4 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall 1 00:16.420  

C 1 725 Wang Jia Xiang Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (34) 00:15.870  

 2 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union (21) 00:16.390  

 3 726 Yang Ruobin Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (13) 00:17.560  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men  111m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:13.440  

 2 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:13.760  

 3 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 13 00:14.440  

 4 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 8 00:15.150  

Final B 5 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 00:14.840  

 6 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 3 00:15.180  

 7 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 2 00:15.340  

 8 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall 1 00:16.420  

Final C 9 725 Wang Jia Xiang Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (34) 00:15.870  

 10 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union (21) 00:16.390  

 11 726 Yang Ruobin Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (13) 00:17.560  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men  500m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:43:28 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 34 00:50.370  

 2 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 21 00:52.980  

 3 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:53.290  

 4 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 8 00:59.750  

 5 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 5 01:00.940  

 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Men  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 758 Tan Yi Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 102   

 2 744 Sun Jia Cong Harbin Sports School 55   

 3 750 Gao Jian Xiang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 47   

 4 708 Chen Marvin Jiale Hong Kong Skating Union 18   

 5 759 He Zi Bo Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 18   

 6 751 Cui Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 6   

 7 748 Xu Da Zhi Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 6   

 8 709 Sze Chak Ki Hong Kong Skating Union 2   

 9 721 Duan Wei Qiang Daqing skating Hall 1   

 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies 333m Heats 2017/4/19 10:31:18 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:36.880 QA 

 2 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 13 00:40.150 QA 

 3 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 8 00:41.800 QB 

 4 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 5 00:42.100 QB 

 5 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School 34 01:13.510 QB 

2 1 516 Fan Zi Qi Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 00:37.020 QA 

 2 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 8 00:37.070 QA 

 3 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 5 00:37.170 QB 

 4 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:38.850 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies 333m Finals 2017/4/19 16:42:23 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:36.250  

 2 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 21 00:36.880  

 3 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 13 00:37.320  

 4 516 Fan Zi Qi Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:46.420  

B 1 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 5 00:36.740  

 2 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 00:38.690  

 3 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 2 00:39.710  

 4 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 1 00:39.850  

 5 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School  DQ  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies  333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:36.250  

 2 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 21 00:36.880  

 3 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 13 00:37.320  

 4 516 Fan Zi Qi Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:46.420  

Final B 5 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 5 00:36.740  

 6 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 00:38.690  

 7 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 2 00:39.710  

 8 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 1 00:39.850  

 9 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School  DQ  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies 111m Heats 2017/4/20 9:49:48 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:13.980 Q 

 2 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School 21 00:14.120 Q 

 3 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 13 00:14.270 QC 

 4 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:15.400 QD 

2 1 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:14.640 Q 

 2 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 21 00:14.650 Q 

 3 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 13 00:14.830 QC 

 4 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 8 00:15.390 QD 

  516 Fan Zi Qi Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center  DNS  

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies 111m Finals 2017/4/20 10:36:00 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:13.880  

 2 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:14.490  

 3 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School 13 00:14.491  

 4 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 8 00:14.560  

B 1 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 5 00:14.310  

 2 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 3 00:14.870  

 3 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 2 00:15.510  

 4 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 1 00:15.960  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies  111m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 34 00:13.880  

 2 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:14.490  

 3 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School 13 00:14.491  

 4 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 8 00:14.560  

Final B 5 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 5 00:14.310  

 6 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 3 00:14.870  

 7 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 2 00:15.510  

 8 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 1 00:15.960  

  516 Fan Zi Qi Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center  DNS  

                   

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies  500m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:39:30 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 34 00:53.250  

 2 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 21 00:53.650  

 3 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School 13 00:54.940  

 4 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 8 01:06.350  

 5 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 01:09.640  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Ladies  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 504 Lam Ching Yan Hong Kong Skating Union 89   

 2 529 Liang Wan Xin Harbin Sports School 60   

 3 510 Bryna Ng Thin Len Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 29   

 4 528 He Zi Harbin Sports School 26   

 5 531 Song Yi Meng Harbin Sports School 24   

 6 530 Lin Jing Yi Harbin Sports School 13   

 7 523 Liu Yi Tong Jilin winter sports management center 3   

 8 520 Xin Wang Yang Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 3   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Mix Relay 1000m  Heats  2017/4/19 16:56:01 

Race Place Member Score Results Note 

1 1 Changchun ice training base in Jilin 34 02:03.580 QA 

 2 Jilin winter sports management center 21 02:12.540 QA 

 3 Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 13 No Time QB 

 4 Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 No Time QB 

2 1 Hong Kong Skating Union 34 01:45.380 QA 

 2 Harbin Sports School 21 01:51.720 QA 

 3 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 01:53.440 QB 

 4 Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 8 01:59.740 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Mix Relay 1000m  Final Results 2017/4/20 13:36:23 

Race Place Member Score Results Note 

A 1 Hong Kong Skating Union 34 01:52.350  

 2 Changchun ice training base in Jilin 21 02:03.450  

 3 Jilin winter sports management center 13 02:06.220  

 4 Harbin Sports School 5 DQ  

B 1 Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 01:59.144  

 2 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 02:00.120  

 3 Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 2 02:06.010  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior C Mix Relay  1000m Classification  

Round Rank Member Score Results  

Final A 1 Hong Kong Skating Union 34 01:52.350  

 2 Changchun ice training base in Jilin 21 02:03.450  

 3 Jilin winter sports management center 13 02:06.220  

 4 Harbin Sports School 5 DQ  

Final B 5 Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 5 01:59.144  

 6 Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 3 02:00.120  

 7 Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 2 02:06.010  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men 333m Heats 2017/4/19 15:13:49 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 34 00:39.710 Q 

 2 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:40.850 Q 

 3 731 Chao Yi Chi Changchun ice training base in Jilin 13 00:52.270 QC 

 4 756 Liu Shu Hang JianYa Sport Club 8 00:55.870 QD 

 5 742 Guo Jia He Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 5 00:58.950 QE 

2 1 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 34 00:42.530 Q 

 2 753 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:43.050 Q 

 3 525 Yao Jia Xu Jilin winter sports management center 13 00:43.300 QC 

 4 722 Hu Zhi Yao Daqing skating Hall 8 00:44.090 QD 

 5 741 Li Yuan Peng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 5 00:48.850 QE 

 6 760 Mo Dong Lin Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 3 00:57.910 QF 

3 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:37.160 Q 

 2 714 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:39.090 Q 

 3 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 13 00:39.910 QC 

 4 730 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin 8 00:42.320 QD 

 5 727 Wu Tao Yu Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 5 00:45.610 QE 

 6 749 Yin Zi Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 3 00:49.310 QF 

4 1 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 34 00:38.490 Q 

 2 729 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 21 00:41.660 Q 

 3 524 Li Xin Yang Jilin winter sports management center 13 00:43.390 QC 

 4 723 Wang Pin Mo Daqing skating Hall 8 00:43.570 QD 

 5 740 Liu Han Kai Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 5 00:56.000 QE 

  754 Sheng Jun Bo Xiangfang roller skating club  DNS  

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men 333m Semi Finals 2017/4/19 11:53:05 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 34 00:37.570 QA 

 2 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:38.970 QA 

 3 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 00:40.410 QB 

 4 729 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 8 00:42.520 QB 

2 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:37.870 QA 

 2 714 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia  00:40.070 QA 

 2 753 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:40.950 QB 

 3 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 13 00:41.010 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men 333m Finals 2017/4/19 16:54:54 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:36.910  

 2 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 21 00:37.030  

 3 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 13 00:38.640  

 4 714 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:39.090  

B 1 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 00:40.950  

 2 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 3 00:42.440  

 3 753 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club 2 00:42.660  

 4 729 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 1 00:43.150  

C 1 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club (34) 00:39.900  

 2 731 Chao Yi Chi Changchun ice training base in Jilin (21) 00:42.750  

 3 525 Yao Jia Xu Jilin winter sports management center (13) 00:42.930  

 4 524 Li Xin Yang Jilin winter sports management center (8) 00:43.640  

D 1 722 Hu Zhi Yao Daqing skating Hall (34) 00:43.800  

 2 723 Wang Pin Mo Daqing skating Hall (21) 00:44.010  

 3 730 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin (13) 00:44.210  

 4 756 Liu Shu Hang JianYa Sport Club (8) 00:49.770  

E 1 727 Wu Tao Yu Shanxi yaodong speed skating club (34) 00:44.140  

 2 741 Li Yuan Peng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (21) 00:47.740  

 3 740 Liu Han Kai Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (13) 00:51.360  

 4 742 Guo Jia He Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. (8) 01:01.640  

F 1 749 Yin Zi Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club (34) 00:41.120  

 2 760 Mo Dong Lin Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team (21) 00:44.360  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men  333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:36.910  

 2 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 21 00:37.030  

 3 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 13 00:38.640  

 4 714 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:39.090  

Final B 5 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 00:40.950  

 6 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 3 00:42.440  

 7 753 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club 2 00:42.660  

 8 729 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 1 00:43.150  

Final C 9 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club  00:39.900  

 10 731 Chao Yi Chi Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:42.750  

 11 525 Yao Jia Xu Jilin winter sports management center  00:42.930  

 12 524 Li Xin Yang Jilin winter sports management center  00:43.640  

Final D 13 722 Hu Zhi Yao Daqing skating Hall  00:43.800  

 14 723 Wang Pin Mo Daqing skating Hall  00:44.010  

 15 730 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:44.210  

 16 756 Liu Shu Hang JianYa Sport Club  00:49.770  

Final E 17 727 Wu Tao Yu Shanxi yaodong speed skating club  00:44.140  

 18 741 Li Yuan Peng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  00:47.740  

 19 740 Liu Han Kai Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  00:51.360  

 20 742 Guo Jia He Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  01:01.640  

Final F 21 749 Yin Zi Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club  00:41.120  

 22 760 Mo Dong Lin Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team  00:44.360  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D  Men 111m Heats 2017/4/20 9:30:42 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 34 00:15.300 Q 

 2 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:15.400 Q 

 3 731 Chao Yi Chi Changchun ice training base in Jilin 13 00:16.110 QC 

 4 525 Yao Jia Xu Jilin winter sports management center 8 00:17.010 QD 

 5 756 Liu Shu Hang JianYa Sport Club 5 00:17.230 QE 

 6 741 Li Yuan Peng Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 3 00:17.700 QF 

2 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:14.640 Q 

 2 730 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin 21 00:16.240 Q 

 3 753 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club 13 00:16.370 QC 

 4 524 Li Xin Yang Jilin winter sports management center 8 00:17.120 QD 

 5 722 Hu Zhi Yao Daqing skating Hall 5 00:19.800 QE 

 6 760 Mo Dong Lin Mianyang Sichuan short track speed skating team 3 00:26.680 QF 

3 1 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 34 00:14.815 Q 

 2 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 21 00:15.471 Q 

 3 749 Yin Zi Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:15.700 QC 

 4 727 Wu Tao Yu Shanxi yaodong speed skating club 8 00:16.500 QD 

 5 742 Guo Jia He Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 5 00:21.923 QE 

  754 Sheng Jun Bo Xiangfang roller skating club  DNS  

4 1 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 34 00:15.129 Q 

 2 714 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 21 00:15.386 Q 

 3 729 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 13 00:15.869 QC 

 4 723 Wang Pin Mo Daqing skating Hall 8 00:16.450 QD 

 5 740 Liu Han Kai Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd. 5 00:23.898 QE 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men 111m  Semi Finals 2017/4/20 10:27:46 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 34 00:14.990 QA 

 2 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:15.760 QA 

 3 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 13 00:16.070 QB 

 4 714 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 8 00:23.970 QB 

2 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:14.380 QA 

 2 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 21 00:14.520 QA 

 3 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 13 00:15.840 QB 

 4 730 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin 8 00:16.140 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men 111m  Finals 2017/4/20 11:06:52 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 745 Wu wenhao Harbin Sports Schoolclub 34 00:14.710  

 2 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:15.190  

 3 752 Guo Yibing Xiangfang roller skating  13 00:57.830  

  746 Wang Zheng Harbin Sports Schoolclub 5 DQ  

B 1 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 00:15.310  

 2 714 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 3 00:15.340  

 3 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 2 00:15.770  

 4 730 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1 00:16.130  

C 1 749 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:15.650  

 2 753 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:15.800  

 3 731 Yin Zi Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club  00:16.270  

 4 729 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club  00:16.850  

D 1 525 Chao Yi Chi Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:16.230  

 2 524 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:16.460  

 3 723 Yao Jia Xu Jilin winter sports management center  00:16.650  

 4 727 Li Xin Yang Jilin winter sports management center  00:17.340  

E 1 722 Wang Pin Mo Daqing skating Hall  00:16.800  

 2 756 Wu Tao Yu Shanxi yaodong speed skating club  00:17.180  

 3 742 Hu Zhi Yao Daqing skating Hall  00:21.480  

 4 740 Liu Shu Hang JianYa Sport Club  00:24.350  

F 1 760 Guo Jia He Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  00:17.390  

 2 741 Liu Han Kai Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  00:17.890  
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men  111m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 745 Sheng Jun Bo Xiangfang roller skating club 34 00:14.710  

 2 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 21 00:15.190  

 3 752 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 13 00:57.830  

 4 746 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 5 DQ  

Final B 5 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 5 00:15.310  

 6 714 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 3 00:15.340  

 7 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 2 00:15.770  

 8 730 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1 00:16.130  

Final C 9 749 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:15.650  

 10 753 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:15.800  

 11 731 Yin Zi Hang Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club  00:16.270  

 12 729 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club  00:16.850  

Final D 13 525 Chao Yi Chi Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:16.230  

 14 524 Wang Zi Zheng Changchun ice training base in Jilin  00:16.460  

 15 723 Yao Jia Xu Jilin winter sports management center  00:16.650  

 16 727 Li Xin Yang Jilin winter sports management center  00:17.340  

Final E 17 722 Wang Pin Mo Daqing skating Hall  00:16.800  

 18 756 Wu Tao Yu Shanxi yaodong speed skating club  00:17.180  

 19 742 Hu Zhi Yao Daqing skating Hall  00:21.480  

 20 740 Liu Shu Hang JianYa Sport Club  00:24.350  

Final F 21 760 Guo Jia He Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  00:17.390  

 22 741 Liu Han Kai Harbin globe Sports Goods Sales Co., Ltd.  00:17.890  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men  500m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:35:46 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 34 00:54.850  

 2 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 21 00:55.170  

 3 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 13 00:56.870  

 4 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 8 00:58.250  

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Men  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 745 Wu Wen Hao Harbin Sports School 102   

 2 746 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 47   

 3 752 Guo Yi Bing Xiangfang roller skating club 39   

 4 755 Wang Zheng Xiangfang roller skating club 29   

 5 714 Zhang Zi Xia Harbin Sports School 11   

 6 713 Adam Ammar Azfar Azlan Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 10   

 7 732 Cong Jian Peng Changchun ice training base in Jilin 5   

 8 753 Wang Zi Yi Changchun ice training base in Jilin 2   

 9 729 Jin Ziao Xiangfang roller skating club 1   

 10 730 Danton Tan Chen Hoe Ice Skating Association of Malaysia 1   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies 333m Heats 2017/4/19 10:36:00 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:39.720 QA 

 2 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:42.540 QA 

 3 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 00:45.510 QB 

2 1 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 34 00:44.370 QA 

 2 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 21 00:44.750 QA 

 3 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 13 01:05.860 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies 333m Finals 2017/4/19 16:45:14 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:37.800  

 2 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:41.980  

 3 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:42.330  

 4 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 8 00:43.550  

B 1 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 5 00:46.450  

 2 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 3 01:31.070  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies  333m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:37.800  

 2 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:41.980  

 3 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 13 00:42.330  

 4 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 8 00:43.550  

Final B 5 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 5 00:46.450  

 6 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 3 01:31.070  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies 111m Heats 2017/4/20 9:43:21 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 34 00:15.870 QA 

 2 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:18.400 QA 

 3 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 13 00:26.730 QB 

2 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:14.920 QA 

 2 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 21 00:16.230 QA 

 3 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 13 00:16.830 QB 

Note: TOP 2 skaters from each race qualify for next round. 
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies 111m  Finals 2017/4/20 10:44:01 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

A 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:14.980  

 2 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:15.860  

 3 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 00:16.350  

 4 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:18.580  

B 1 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 5 00:16.920  

 2 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 3 00:25.720  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies  111m Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

Final A 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:14.980  

 2 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 00:15.860  

 3 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 00:16.350  

 4 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 8 00:18.580  

Final B 5 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 5 00:16.920  

 6 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 3 00:25.720  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies  500m Super Final 2017/4/20 12:33:08 

Race Place Number Name Member Score Results Note 

1 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 34 00:55.660  

 2 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 21 01:01.370  

 3 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13 01:01.650  

 4 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 8 01:04.960  

 

 

2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Ladies  Overall Classification  

Round Rank Number Name Member Score Results  

 1 532 Ma Yi Shan Harbin Sports School 102   

 2 536 Wu Yu Yao Xu Yanli Youth Sports Club 55   

 3 521 Liu Hanyuxin Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 47   

 4 522 Sun Bo Yue Daqing skating Hall 21   

 5 519 He Xin Le Shanghai feiyang Ice Sports Center 13   

 6 537 Liu Yi Ting JianYa Sport Club 6   
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2017 Asian Short Track Speed Skating Challenge 

Junior D Mix Relay 1000m  Final 2017/4/20 13:37:10 

Race Place Member Score Results Note 

1 1 Harbin Sports School 34 01:49.080  

 2 Daqing skating Hall 21 01:53.190  

 3 Xiangfang roller skating club 13 No Time  

 

 

      as of: 5/5/2017 

Signature by Chief Referee:     Date: 5/5/2017 

 




